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Business 214-853-6088  Personal 1-800-687-6412 Visit us at thegreensheet.com Dallas South Greensheet

 Section continues ...

 Real Estate Real Estate

 Check Out Just A Few Of Our
  Many Amenities

 • Free Use Of Business 
 Center

 • Free Intrusion Alarm

 500 Rolling Hills Place • Lancaster, T X

 *Qualified Applicants Only

 972-223-0802

 ROLLING HILLS ROLLING HILLS ROLLING HILLS At

 • Free Use Of Tennis Court
 •  Free Use Of Basketball Court
 • Covered Parking

 2nd Chance  2nd Chance  2nd Chance 
 Leasing Leasing Leasing

 MOVE-IN
 (Hurry Limited Offer •  Call For Deta ils)

 $ 99
 1, 2, & 3 Bedroom Available

 • Free Use Of  A Full Size
    Washer & Dryer In Your 

 Apartment
 • Fitness Center

 Sweet Summer Savings

 972-298-6070 972-298-6070 972-298-6070  e
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 800 North Merrill • Duncanville, TX 75116

 C OMMUNITY  A MENITIES :

 $  2 9 9  F I R S T  M O N T H  R E N T
 ON 2 BDRM

 • Wall-to-wall Carpeting
 • Large Closets
 • Electric Range
 • Frost-Free Refrigerator
 • Ceiling Fans
 • Vertical Blinds
 • Dishwasher
 • Cable Ready

 A PARTMENT  A MENITIES :

 • Duncanville Independent School District
 • Swimming Pool
 • Playground
 • Close to Shopping and Dining
 • On-Site Laundry Facilities
 • Ample Parking
 • Friendly, dedicated professional Staff
 •  We Accept Section 8
 •  We Accept Walker Program

 Se Habla Español

 Bring Ad In For 
 Discount On 

 App. Fee

 SUMMER SAVINGS ! SUMMER SAVINGS ! SUMMER SAVINGS !

 (*Call For Details)
 ALL BILLS PAID ALL BILLS PAID ALL BILLS PAID

 T WO  B EDROOM  •  
 O NE  & 

 1/2 B ATHS
 860 Sq Ft

 2 ND  CHANCE
 Spacious 1, 2 and 3 Bedroom Apartments

 • On-site Laundry
 • Security Patrol
 • Daycare On-site
 • Playground
 • Pets Welcome
 • Gated Community
 • Section 8 Welcome

 APARTMENTS
 6271 Highland Hills

 Dallas, TX 75241

 888 436-0511 888 436-0511

 $ 100 OFF

 $99  First Month’s
 Rent

 $1 99  DEPOSIT

 Highland Park

 Bring in this ad 
 and Receive 

 2nd Month’s 
 Rent

 *1st months rent 1br $99/$199 deposit, 2br $199/$249 deposit, 3br $249/$299 deposit

 (with approved credit) *

 *

 *

 *

 **$25 application fee

 1431 D AVID  S T  • D E S OTO , TX 75115
 972-224-6311 972-224-6311

 Brookhollow

 • F REE  B ASIC  C ABLE
 • D ISHWASHER
 • 2 O N -S ITE  L AUNDRY

 • F ROST -F REE  R EFRIGERATOR
 • P LAYGROUND

 Section 8 
 Welcome

 REDUCED RENT  REDUCED RENT  REDUCED RENT 
 SPECIAL! SPECIAL! SPECIAL!

 a p a r t m e n t s

 3 BEDROOMS  $ 615
 D EPOSIT  & A PPLICATION  F EE  S EPARATE

 Apartments For Rent Apartments For Rent

BILLS PAID. Cold a/c. Quiet
neighborhood Near Fair Park:
Move-In Special, $299. Two
bedrooms, $165 weekly,
$655 monthly. (214)664-0796;
(469)335-6199. INDIVIDUAL

IN THE red? Call Greensheet and
see some green. (800)687-6412.

1-1, $450, 2-1, $595.
East downtown!   W/d hook-up.
No credit/ background check.
Move today! (214)434-9213.

UN MES Gratis! One month free!
Biles pagados! All bills paid! Next
to school. 1-1 $525. 2-1 $625.
(214)371-1089.  INDIVIDUAL

FAIR PARK area: 1 & 2 bed-
room apartments, c/ah,  secu-
rity gate/ lights, on-site man-
ager, w/d included and provid-
ed, on bus line, $540 & $650
plus bills paid. $150 deposit.
Jim, (214)823-7148. INDIVID-
UAL

FAIR PARK: 2-1, new paint.
No credit/ background check!
$515/ month, $150 deposit.
(214)428-1593. 

2 BR Condo near 75/ Park Ln,
$650. (972)974-1291.

GARLAND 1-1 $475. Housing
Welcome. (214)532-2292;
(972)989-0038.

HAVING A neighborhood
garage sale? Place an ad in your
area Greensheet. (800)687-6412.


